
Course Profile:
Course Name:

FIS Technical Delegate: ARNHOLD  Stefano BRA Start: 1820
Chief of Finish: CAVAZZONI Pedro BRA Finish:
Chief of Competition: MARTIN  Ted USA Length: 100
   Vertical Drop: 10
Course Builder: ROMA Nick USA Features 19

Weather: Sunny 
Air Temperature: Warm
Snow: Variable

MEN Wind: Light
Number of Competitors:  28 Number of NSAs:  7 CODEX 7009

Rk Bib FISCODE Lastname Firstname Yob NAT Points
1 34 9030024 GALAN DE MALTA Tomas 93 ARG 200.00
2 44 9100700 KOSTIGIAN Zach 96 CAN 160.00
3 38 9100587 BERNDSEN Brett 96 CAN 120.00
4 39 9030002 WILLIAMS Steven 88 ARG 100.00

Result from Consolation Round
5 42 9100551 JACKSON Tyler 95 CAN 90.00
6 49 9030039 AVELLO Joaquin 95 ARG 80.00
7 47 9030018 WHITE Simon 92 ARG 72.00
8 33 9040168 MILLER Josh 94 AUS 64.00

Result from Quarter Finals
9 36 9100489 PEDERSON Clinton 95 CAN 49.47 58.00

10 51 9100658 MALISCH Will 97 CAN 50.18 52.00
11 43 9030050 HERRAINZ Leandro 86 ARG 51.85 48.00
12 45 9531191 SMITH Ben 96 USA 54.09 44.00
13 40 9100660 BICHON Evan 98 CAN 49.34 40.00
14 37 9100526 BOURGEOIS Danny 95 CAN 49.35 36.00
15 35 1084959 BATISTA Marcos Viniciu 89 BRA 50.89 32.00
16 48 9110009 CERON Diego 93 CHI 51.84 30.00

Result from Qualification
17 31 9110006 IRRARAZABAL Inaki 92 CHI 48.24 28.00
18 41 1388264 CATALDI Hernan 75 ARG 51.92 26.00
19 50 1950006 SEGUNDO CHAVEZ GVictor 88 PER 52.43 24.00
20 54 9030055 BERNASCONI Matias 95 ARG 53.82 22.00
21 57 9030042 URGO Lucca 96 ARG 54.64 20.00
22 56 9030076 FIGUERAS Jose 99 ARG 54.80 18.00
23 46 9030077 SOTO Nicolas 95 ARG 55.30 16.00
24 52 1084958 REZENDE Lucas 89 BRA 75.00 14.00
25 32 9030028 CASTELLI Tomas 94 ARG 48.67 12.00
26 58 9110003 PEREZ Lucas 90 CHI 50.16 10.00
27 53 1084966 ALVES Lucas 98 BRA 55.12
28 55 1079416 ALMEIDA Carlos Eduard 67 BRA 57.99

22.08.2014/CORRALCO (CHI)/ 7009

TD: ARNHOLD, Stefano 2108

NISSAN FIS SNOWBOARD SOUTH AMERICAN CONTINENTAL CUP
Men's Snowboard Cross 2 FINAL RESULTS

Corralco (CHI)          FRI 22 AUG 2014 Start time 11:45



1 34 9030024 GALAN DE M Tomas 93 ARG 47.78
2 44 9100700 KOSTIGIAN Zach 96 CAN 48.96
3 38 9100587 BERNDSEN Brett 96 CAN 50.93
4 39 9030002 WILLIAMS Steven 88 ARG 47.11
5 42 9100551 JACKSON Tyler 95 CAN 48.33
6 49 9030039 AVELLO Joaquin 95 ARG 56.77
7 47 9030018 WHITE Simon 92 ARG 52.55
8 33 9040168 MILLER Josh 94 AUS 52.27
9 36 9100489 PEDERSON Clinton 95 CAN 49.47

10 51 9100658 MALISCH Will 97 CAN 50.18
11 43 9030050 HERRAINZ Leandro 86 ARG 51.85
12 45 9531191 SMITH Ben 96 USA 54.09
13 40 9100660 BICHON Evan 98 CAN 49.34
14 37 9100526 BOURGEOIS Danny 95 CAN 49.35
15 35 1084959 BATISTA Marcos Viniciu 89 BRA 50.89
16 48 9110009 CERON Diego 93 CHI 51.84
17 31 9110006 IRRARAZABAInaki 92 CHI 48.24
18 41 1388264 CATALDI Hernan 75 ARG 51.92
19 50 1950006 SEGUNDO C Victor 88 PER 52.43
20 54 9030055 BERNASCONMatias 95 ARG 53.82
21 57 9030042 URGO Lucca 96 ARG 54.64
22 56 9030076 FIGUERAS Jose 99 ARG 54.80
23 46 9030077 SOTO Nicolas 95 ARG 55.30
24 52 1084958 REZENDE Lucas 89 BRA 75.00
25 32 9030028 CASTELLI Tomas 94 ARG 48.67
26 58 9110003 PEREZ Lucas 90 CHI 50.16
27 53 1084966 ALVES Lucas 98 BRA 55.12
28 55 1079416 ALMEIDA Carlos Eduard 67 BRA 57.99


